
 

 

 

EXTENSION NOTICE 

 

Tender for Endpoint Security Solution, Implementation & Support 
 

Tender ID: NBP/ITG/2019/11/02 
 

Refer to NBP Tender ID: NBP/ITG/2019/11/02 for the “Tender for Endpoint Security Solution, 

Implementation & Support” published in Newspapers and PPRA (Ref: TS405421E/ NBP (Ref: 

NT-11/08/2019-1) websites. Extensions in the Bidding dates/timelines are mentioned below: 

 

Events Bidding Dates / Timelines 

Bid Submission December 16, 2019 at 03:00 p.m. 

Bid Opening December 16, 2019 at 03:30 p.m. 

  

NBP reserves the right to cancel this invitation at any stage of the tender.  

 

For more details, please contact to the procurement division on following telephone numbers: 

99220100 (Ext: 2533 and 2966). 

 

 
Procurement Division 
Logistic Support Group 
National Bank of Pakistan 
3rd Floor, NBP Head Office, Karachi. 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  


